Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Parry - (1211023) - Cheadle (Staffs) & District - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.55
32.72
33.80
35.98
37.19
38.06
39.82
40.63
4217
44.51
44.90
46.18

47.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.72
32.55
33.80
35.98
37.19
38.06
39.82
40.63
4217

44 .51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

313
308
279
232
210
196
171
161
144
122
119
109
103

WA Pts

308
313
279
232
210
196
171
161
144
122

Round

N

r r T I I I I T I I T

Round

N

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

15/02/20
15/02/20
06/10/19
06/04/19
15/12/18
06/10/18
07/10/117
26/03/17
19/11/16
07/05/16
20/02/16
10/01/16
15/11/15

Date

15/02/20
15/02/20
06/10/19
06/04/19
15/12/18
06/10/18
07/10/17
26/03/17
19/11/16
07/05/16

Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming

North Midlands Championships 2019

City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K 2019
Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier 2018
North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
2017 Association Championships

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming

Staffordshire ASA County Swimming

North Midlands Championships 2019

City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K 2019
Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier 2018

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship
2017 Association Championships

Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala

Venue

Stafford
Stafford
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Nuneaton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Derby
Mansfield
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Billingham

Venue

Stafford
Stafford
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Nuneaton
Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Derby
Mansfield

Stanley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Club Swam Under

Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle

Bo Stockton

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

44.90 119 H 20/02/16 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala Middlesbrough Bo Stockton 3
46.18 109 H 10/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley Bo Stockton 3
47.07 103 H 15/11/15  BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



