Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Parry - (1211023) - Cheadle (Staffs) & District - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.55	313	Н	15/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	Cheadle	2
32.72	308	F	15/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	Cheadle	2
33.80	279	Н	06/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
35.98	232	Н	06/04/19	City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K 2019	Stoke-on-Trent	Cheadle	3
37.19	210	Н	15/12/18	Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier 2018	Nuneaton	Cheadle	3
38.06	196	Н	06/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
39.82	171	Н	07/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
40.63	161	Н	26/03/17	Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Derby	Cheadle	3
42.17	144	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Cheadle	3
44.51	122	Н	07/05/16	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Stanley	Bo Stockton	4
44.90	119	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Bo Stockton	3
46.18	109	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Bo Stockton	3
47.07	103	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.72	308	F	15/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	Cheadle	2
32.55	313	Н	15/02/20	Staffordshire ASA County Swimming	Stafford	Cheadle	2
33.80	279	Н	06/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
35.98	232	Н	06/04/19	City of Stoke on Trent SC (COSACSS) Y2K 2019	Stoke-on-Trent	Cheadle	3
37.19	210	Н	15/12/18	Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier 2018	Nuneaton	Cheadle	3
38.06	196	Н	06/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
39.82	171	Н	07/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Cheadle	3
40.63	161	Н	26/03/17	Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Derby	Cheadle	3
42.17	144	Н	19/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Cheadle	3
44.51 Copyright 202	122 4	Н	07/05/16	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala	Stanley	Bo Stockton Powered By SPOR	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
44.90	119	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Bo Stockton	3
46.18	109	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Bo Stockton	3
47.07	103	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS